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113 River Walk Dr, Woodbine, 31569

Status: Available

MLS Number: 7524421

List Price: $420,000

County: Camden

Subdivision: Satilla River Landing

Listing Agent: Alysha Henning

Office: ERA KINGS BAY REALTY

Phone: 912-674-5170

Email: ahenning@tds.net

WOW! AMAZING RIVERFRONT HOME! Gorgeous 4bdr/3bath home with 2760 heated sq ft! This home is loaded with features:kitchen 

with granite,upscale appliances & custom cabinets;breakfast area;large living/dining room overlooking the river;den;fireplace and tons of 

details. Upstairs the extra large master bdr exits onto the upper balcony which overlooks the river. The master bath offers a jetted 

tub,double vanities,separate tile shower and large walk-in closet. Outside you will find upper & lower porches to enjoy the view,backyard 

partially fenced with faux wrought iron and the covered dock,floating dock & drive-on dock system gives you personal access to Satilla 

River! Also note the oversized detached garage. S/D includes pool,clubhouse,tennis,playground & more.

Bedrooms: 4

Full Baths: 3

Half Baths: 0

Year Built: 2006

Total SQFT: 2,760 sqft.

Annual Taxes: $0 (0)

Interior Exterior

Rooms: Den, Dining Rm/Living Rm Combo

Equipment: Alarm-Burglar, Alarm-Smoke/Fire, 
Water Softner

Kitchen Desc: Breakfast Bar, Solid Surface 
Counters

Interior Desc: Ceilings 9 ft Plus, Hardwood Floors, 
Whirlpool Bath, Double Vanity, Walk-
in Closet, Separate Shower, Tile 
Bath, Tile Floors

Basement: Crawlspace

Style: Bungalow

Construction: Wood Siding

Parking: Auto Garage Door, Detached, Garage, 
Side/Rear Entrance, 2 Car, Storage

Lot Size (Acres): 0.430 

Lot: Level Lot

Water: Public Water, Sewer Connected

Pool:

Cooling: Ceiling Fan, Central, Zoned/Dual

Heating: Central

Schools Neighborhood Amenities

Elementary: Woodbine

Middle School: Camden

High School: Camden County

Boat/Camper/Van Prkg, Clubhouse, Playground, Pool, Street 
Lights, Tennis Courts, Underground Utilities, Neighborhood 
Association, Walk to Schools, Gates Community

Information Is Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed.
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